
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 9B 

Week 6 Sunday, 9th – Thursday, 13th of February, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
A kind reminder that our Checkpoint 1 Assessments will take place from Sunday, 9th of February, 
2025 
To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: 

▪ They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. 
▪ They have a nutritious breakfast. 
▪ They arrive at school by 7:30 

Study Materials link: https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 
A

ft
e

rn
o

o
n

 B
re

ak
 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 
12:10 –
12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday English Biology English Islamic Chemistry Math Arabic 

Monday Islamic 
Saudi 

History 
English Chemistry Math Physics Arabic 

Tuesday ICT Math Math English Physics Islamic 
Physical 

Education 

Wednesday Biology Islamic 
Physical 

Education 
English Art 

Social 
Studies 

English 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 8:40 8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Physical 

Education 

Saudi 

History 
Islamic Math English Math Arabic 

Activity 

Period 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Bewildered, blundering, 
trembling 

Photosystem, electron transport chain, ATP Synthase, 
Calvin Cycle 

أدبر - الوادي المقدس طوى    

Checkpoint 1 Assessments 
Subject Day Date Time 

Math Sunday 9/2/2025 8:00-8:40 

English Monday 10/2/2025 8:00-8:40 

Chemistry Tuesday 11/2/2025 8:00-8:40 

Saudi History Wednesday 12/2/2025 8:00-8:40 

Physics Thursday 13/2/2025 8:00-8:40 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials


 

 

 

 Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Vocabulary: Poems “For My People” and “Incident” 312 - 

2 Biology Lesson 9.3: The Process of Photosynthesis    291-294  

3 English First Read :Poems “For My People” and “Incident” 312-315  - 

4 Islamic  46 تفسير سورة مريم  

5 Chemistry Experience 2: Metallic Bond 77-80  

6 Math 7 - 2: Polynomials and Factoring - Algebra 267-269  

7 Arabic مدخل الوحدة الخامسة  3ف   14  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  عامة للحديث مراجعة  56  

2 
Saudi 

History 
216ص  4س 210 أنواع الخرائط   

3 English First Read: Poems “For My People” and “Incident”   312 - 315 
Complete the Comprehension 

Check questions 

4 Chemistry Experience 2: Metallic Bond 77-80 Question 10 Page 77 

5 Math 7 - 2: Polynomials and Factoring - Algebra 269-270 Page 272 Questions 5 to 10 

6 Physics Types of Forces 72  

7 Arabic 24رابعا ص   22  نص الاستماع  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT 
Introduction to Small Basic Programming: 

Graphic Window Objects & Drawing Shapes  
PPT  

2 Math 7 - 2: Polynomials and Factoring - Algebra 270-271  

3 Math 7 - 2: Polynomials and Factoring - Algebra 271-272 
Page 274 

Questions 38 to 40 



 

 

 

4 English Close Read: Poems “For My People” and “Incident”   
312 to 

315 
- 

5 Physics Types of Forces  73-74 Book p.72, #42 

6 Islamic  30 مراجعة عامة لمادة التوحيد  

7 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball Serve   

 
 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Biology Lesson 9.3: The Process of Photosynthesis  294-297 
"Reading Check" 

Page 294 

2 Islamic الغسل  - فقه  125  

3 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball Serve   

4 English Craft and Structure: Poetic Structure 318 to 
319 

Worksheet on 
e-School 

5 Art   فن العمارة في بلادي   

6 
Social 

Studies 
Project Preparations PPT - 

7 English Craft and Structure : Poetic Structure    PPT - 

 
 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball Serve   

2 
Saudi 

History 
224 7س 217 عناصر الخريطة   

3 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة  ---  

4 Math 7 - 2: Polynomials and Factoring - Algebra 
273-
274 

 

5 English IELTS writing task 2 PPT - 

6 Math 7 - 2: Polynomials and Factoring - Algebra 274  

7 Arabic   25 الفهم القرائي  

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Checkpoint 1 Assessments

