





	Weekly Agenda	Grade 9B			
Week 6	Week 6 Sunday, 9 th – Thursday, 13 th of February, 2025				
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools			
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calenda	ar-2024-2025			
Study Materials	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/				
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian A kind reminder that our Checkpoint 1 Assessments will take place from Sunday, 9th of February, 2025 To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. They have a nutritious breakfast. They arrive at school by 7:30 Study Materials link: https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials Regards				

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th		5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 - 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:2	5 11	:25 – 12:10	12:10 - 12:55			13:30 -14:15
Sunday	English	Biology	English	Break .0:40	Islamic	Cł	nemistry	Math	n Break 13:20	3reak 13:30	Arabic
Monday	Islamic	Saudi History	English	Morning Break 10:15–10:40	Chemistr	ТУ	Math	Physics	Afternoon Break 12:55 – 13:20	Prayer Break 13:20 – 13:30	Arabic
Tuesday	ICT	Math	Math	Mo 10	English	F	Physics	Islamic	Afte 12:	Pre 133	Physical Education
Wednesday	Biology	Islamic	Physical Education		English		Art	Social Studies			English
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	¥ _	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	ak 	м	8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 – 11:40	11:40 - 12:20	12:20 – 13:00	n Break 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Physical Education	Saudi History	Islamic	Morning 10:00-	Math	English	Math	Arabic	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer I 13:25—	Activity Period

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Bewildered, blundering,	Photosystem, electron transport chain, ATP Synthase,	الوادي المقدس طوى ـ أدبر
trembling	Calvin Cycle	الوادي المعدس تحوى - ادبر

Checkpoint 1 Assessments

Subject	Day	Date	Time
Math	Sunday	9/2/2025	8:00-8:40
English	Monday	10/2/2025	8:00-8:40
Chemistry	Tuesday	11/2/2025	8:00-8:40
Saudi History	Wednesday	12/2/2025	8:00-8:40
Physics	Thursday	13/2/2025	8:00-8:40







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Vocabulary: Poems "For My People" and "Incident"	312	-			
2	Biology	Lesson 9.3: The Process of Photosynthesis	291-294				
3	English	Poems "For My People" and "Incident" :First Read	312-315	-			
4	Islamic	تفسير سورة مريم	46				
5	Chemistry	Experience 2: Metallic Bond	77-80				
6	Math	7 - 2: Polynomials and Factoring - Algebra	267-269				
7	Arabic	ف3 مدخل الوحدة الخامسة	14				

	Monday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Islamic	مراجعة عامة للحديث	56						
2	Saudi History	أنواع الخرائط	210	س4 ص216					
3	English	First Read: Poems "For My People" and "Incident"	312 - 315	Complete the Comprehension Check questions					
4	Chemistry	Experience 2: Metallic Bond	77-80	Question 10 Page 77					
5	Math	7 - 2: Polynomials and Factoring - Algebra	269-270	Page 272 Questions 5 to 10					
6	Physics	Types of Forces	72						
7	Arabic	نص الاستماع	22	رابعا ص 24					

	Tuesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	ICT	Introduction to Small Basic Programming: Graphic Window Objects & Drawing Shapes	PPT						
2	Math	7 - 2: Polynomials and Factoring - Algebra	270-271						
3	Math	7 - 2: Polynomials and Factoring - Algebra	271-272	Page 274 Questions 38 to 40					







4	English	Close Read: Poems "For My People" and "Incident"	312 to 315	-
5	Physics	Types of Forces	73-74	Book p.72, #42
6	Islamic	مراجعة عامة لمادة التوحيد	30	
7	Physical Education	Volleyball Serve		

	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Biology	Lesson 9.3: The Process of Photosynthesis	294-297	"Reading Check" Page 294				
2	Islamic	فقه- الغسل	125					
3	Physical Education	Volleyball Serve						
4	English	Craft and Structure: Poetic Structure	318 to 319	Worksheet on e-School				
5	Art	فن العمارة في بلادي						
6	Social Studies	Project Preparations	PPT	-				
7	English	Craft and Structure: Poetic Structure	PPT	-				

	Thursday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Physical Education	Volleyball Serve							
2	Saudi History	عناصر الخريطة	217	س7 224					
3	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة							
4	Math	7 - 2: Polynomials and Factoring - Algebra	273- 274						
5	English	IELTS writing task 2	PPT	-					
6	Math	7 - 2: Polynomials and Factoring - Algebra	274						
7	Arabic	الفهم القرائي	25						